-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
12415

KWV Order Number:

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

501032
501433
901462
900729
%00132
900134
901234
900194
501340
901341
901406
901405 |

ITEMS N|
8o0l1l082

700025233
700025396
700026449
700026534
700026502
700025631
700025346
700025880
700025881
706025882
%09025945
700025944

700025789

OT SUPPLIED:

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 {(6x240ml

Paddy IYrish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif

Red Heart Rum Original I12x750ml

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
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Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109_36037
PO Box ‘528, Suilder aarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B07395 Deliver
Reg{}.a NG Mo 2 041121/00216817892 /07 o . .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 58503 ross Weight : 298.139kg
24 x 275 12.0 273.20 273.20 3,278.40 491.77
24 x 440 1.0 368.76 368.76 368.76 55.31
12 x 750 1.0 |2,578.68 3.00 2,501.32 2,501.32 375.20
12 x 750 . 1.0 .|2,084.88 4.00- - 2,001.48 2,001.48 300.22
6 x 750 1.0 383.94 6.80 357.83 357.83 53.67
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 413.82 827.64 124.15
6 x 750 1.0 796.86 2.00 780.52 780.92 117.14
4 x 3000 2.0 401.9¢ 6.70 375.03 750.06 112.51
4 x 3000 1.0 401.96 6.70 375.03 375.03 56.25
4 x 3000 1.0 401.96 6.70 375.03 375.03 56.25
150 x 20 1.0 1,550.00 5.20 1,469.40 l.465.40 220.41
150 = 20 2.0 1,550.00 5.20 1,469.40 2,938.80 440.82
6 x 750 1 Item rejectied - No gtock
!""q'-'-'l:);
a %‘?d: 5)r

3,770.17
424.07
2,876.52

T 2,301.70

411.50
951.79
898.06
862.57
431.28
431.28
1,689.81
3,379.62

Liquor Runner Durban

Delivered by

_ Received in .good ordexr

on behalf of Customer

UNIT 3a

TCLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWOOD

Wame :
Signaturef

Date: m

< f

/~7Ju afes /

20

Name :

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:
Date:

| Payment Terms:

-End-—nxt-mth inv-before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

- HBranch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investmentas (Pty) Ltd




