

Bill to:
ULTCOR
 ROBINSON LIQUORS (PTY) LTD
 T/A ULTRA LIQUORS
 PO BOX 19083
 WYNBERG, CAPE TOWN
 VAT REG NO: 428010561

Ship to:
ULTWES
 ULTRA LIQUORS WESTVILLE
 40A BUCKINGHAM TERRACE
 WESTVILLE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 12415
 KWV Order Number:
 110986037
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 298.139kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041152146
 Document Date: 22.01.2025
 Delivery date: 22.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	12.0	273.20			273.20	3,278.40	491.77	3,770.17	
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07	
901462	700026449	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68	3.00		2,501.32	2,501.32	375.20	2,876.52	
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,084.88	4.00		2,001.48	2,001.48	300.22	2,301.70	
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	6.80		357.83	357.83	53.67	411.50	
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	2.0	413.82			413.82	827.64	124.15	951.79	
901234	700025346	Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	796.86	2.00		780.92	780.92	117.14	898.06	
900194	700025880	Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3	CS	4 x 3000	2.0	401.96	6.70		375.03	750.06	112.51	862.57	
901340	700025881	Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	401.96	6.70		375.03	375.03	56.25	431.28	
901341	700025882	Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	401.96	6.70		375.03	375.03	56.25	431.28	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	5.20		1,469.40	1,469.40	220.41	1,689.81	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	2.0	1,550.00	5.20		1,469.40	2,938.80	440.82	3,379.62	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										16,024.67	2,403.70	18,428.37	

~~Liquor Runner Durban
 signed: DEBRIEFED~~

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: <i>Mduyazi</i> Signature: <i>[Signature]</i> Date: <i>22/01/2025</i>	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End-nxt-mth inv-before-25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	---